M15000004043

(Re	equestor's Name)	· · · -		
(Address)				
(Ad	ldress)	.		
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nar	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
		ile 2		





000272968210

15 HAY 21 PH 2: 69

MAY 2.2 MIS

W File India

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195

REFERENCE : 636672 7175508

AUTHORIZATION

COST LIMIT

ORDER DATE: May 20, 2015

ORDER TIME : 11:04 AM

ORDER NO. : 636672-030

CUSTOMER NO: 7175508

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: SUNRISE MHC, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

_ CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY ____ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Lydia Cohen -- EXT# 62974

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

TO:

	Registration Section Division of Corporations					
SUBJEC						
	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company				
		for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of d foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida				
Please ret	eturn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following	wing:				
	BECKY JO MORGAN, PARALEGAL					
	Name of Person					
	LEVENFELD PEARLSTEIN, LLC					
	Firm/C	Company				
	2 N. LASALLE STREET, SUITE 1300					
	Ad	dress				
CHICAGO, IL 60602						
	City/State a	and Zip Code				
-	gshabat@lakeshoremhc.com					
	E-mail address: (to be used for	future annual report notification)				
For furthe	ner information concerning this matter, please call:					
1	Becky Jo Morgan, Paralegal at	312 476-7594				
_	Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number				
<u> </u>	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301				
	•	\$155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy				

' APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS. IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

I. SUNRISE MHC, LL	oreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Li	ind Libitis Comment of the Comment	(n)
(Name of Fo	breigh Limited Liability Company; must include Li	miled Liability Company, E.L.C., or LL	C.)
(If name unavailable, enter Liability Company," "L.L.	alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting." or "LLC.")	ng business in Florida. The alternate name m	ust include "Limited
2. DELAWARE	3. 84-1	667475	
(Jurisdiction under the la company is organized)	w of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable)	
4. UPON REGISTRAT	TION		
5. 8800 N. BRONX AV	(Date first transacted business in Florida, (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to /FNUE_2ND_FLOOR	if prior to registration.) determine penalty liability)	
SKOKIE, IL 60077	ENGL, END 1 BOOK		
	(Street Address of Principal Offic	ce)	
6. 8800 N. BRONX AV	ENUE, 2ND FLOOR		
SKOKIE, IL 60077			
	(Mailing Address)		
7. Name and street addr	ess of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NO	<u>T</u> acceptable)	
Name:	Corporation Service Company		
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		
	Tallahassee	, Florida <u>32301</u>	
Registered agent's acce	(City)	(Zip code)	
this application, I hereb with the provisions of al	registered agent and to accept service of process accept the appointment as registered agent of statutes relative to the proper and complete particles sition as registered agent. Corporation Service Epmpany By:	and agree to act in this capacity. I furth	her agree to comply
	(Registered agent's s	ignature)	
8. The name title or car	pacity and address of the person(s) who has/hav	e authority to manage is/are:	
	00 BRONX AVENUE, 2ND FLOOR, SKOKII		
			 .
		na foreign language, a translation of the	
	Signature of an authorit	red person	
he facts stated herein are	ion 605.0203, F.S., the execution of this docume true. I am aware that any false information suld for in s.817.155, F.S.)	ent constitutes an affirmation under the omitted in a document to the Departmen	penalties of perjury that t of State constitutes a thi
	JOSEPH I. WOLF, AUTHORIZED PERSO	N	
	Typed or printed name of	of signee	

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SUNRISE MHC, LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING

AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE

SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-FIRST DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "SUNRISE MHC, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTIETH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

5751119 8300

150730655

Jeffrey W Bullock, Secretary of State

AUTHENTYCATION: 2397855

DATE: 05-21-15

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Cor	porations						
SUNRISE SUBJECT:	MHC, LLC						
	Name of Limited Liability Company						
			ransact Business in Florida," Certificate of ty company to transact business in Florida				
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter to the	following:					
BECK	BECKY JO MORGAN, PARALEGAL						
	Name of Person						
LEVE	LEVENFELD PEARLSTEIN, LLC						
	Firm/Company						
2 N. L.	2 N. LASALLE STREET, SUITE 1300						
		Address					
CHICA	CHICAGO, IL 60602						
	City/State and Zip Code						
gshabat(@lakeshoremhc.com						
	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report no	otification)				
For further information co	oncerning this matter, please call:						
Becky Jo Morga	an, Paralegal	312 476-75 at ()	594				
-	Name of Contact Person	_ `	ytime Telephone Number				
MAILING ADI Division of Corp Registration Sec P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL	orations tion	Division Registra Clifton I 2661 Ex	T ADDRESS: of Corporations tion Section Building ecutive Center Circle see, FL 32301				
Enclosed is a check for th ☐ \$125.00 Filin		☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy				